3 W T ^ Automatic tensioners
Automatic chain tensioners compensate the chain elongation in the machines and conveyor
systems and that way further the run time of the applied chain. iwis chain tensioners are
made from high quality materials. Depending on the application various types are available.
IWIS
antriebssysteme
wir bewegen die welt
Tel: +49 89 7 6 9 0 9 - 1 6 0 0 Fax: +49 89 7 6 9 0 9 - 1 1 2 2

E
o
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
Tensioner for 1/2" pitch single chain
TCP 1 - 1/2" S. For single chain available
from stock. For double chain on request.
S = single chain D = double chain
NOTE
assembly instruction tensioner TC type
^ Page 97
89
Poligono Indutrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espana - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
IWIS
antriebssysteme
wir bewegen die welt
Tel : +A9 89 7 6 9 0 9 - l 6 0 0 Fax: +A9 89 7 6 9 0 9 - l l 2 2
m m
sr
er
n
io
is
n
et
ic
at
m ot
ut
A
5Wis TO Series
Automatic chain tensioners
Newton
min. max. chain pitch Ai A2 A3
T O - l - 3 / 8 " l 3 0 2 5 0 3 / 8 " x 7 / 3 2 " 20 20 25 2 3 l 2 , 5 l l 5 6 , 2 7 5 8 74 l l O l 3 8 70 l 0 0
T O - l - l / 2 " l 3 0 2 5 0 l / 2 " x 5 / l 6 " 20 2 0 2 5 2 3 l 2 , 5 l l 5 6 , 2 7 5 8 7 4 l l O l 3 8 7 0 l 0 0
T O - l - 5 / 8 " l 3 0 2 5 0 5 / 8 " x 3 / 8 " 20 25 4 l , 5 2 3 l 2 , 5 l l 5 6 , 2 7 5 8 74 l l O l 3 8 70 l 0 0
TO-2 - 5 / 8 " l 8 0 4 2 0 5 / 8 " x 3 / 8 " 22 2 5 4 l , 5 2 8 l 5 l 2 , 5 7 0 , 5 9 7 0 8 7 l 3 3 l 6 9 9 0 l 2 0
TO-2 - 3 / 4 " l 8 0 4 2 0 3 / 4 " x 7 / l 6 " 22 30 4 9 28 l 5 l 2 , 5 7 0 , 5 9 70 8 7 l 3 3 l 6 9 90 l 2 0
T O - 3 - l " 3 0 0 6 5 0 l " x l 7 m m 25 4 5 7 8 3 3 l 7 , 5 l 4 , 5 8 2 9 8 6 l 0 4 l 6 0 2 0 2 2 l 3 5 7 0 l l O l 4 0
TO-3 - l l / 4 " 3 0 0 6 5 0 l l / 4 " x 3 / 4 " 25 54 9 0 3 3 l 7 , 5 l 4 , 5 8 2 9 8 6 l 0 4 l 6 0 2 0 2 2 l 35 70 l l O l 4 0
T O - 3 - l l / 2 " 3 0 0 6 5 0 l l / 2 " x l " 25 7 l l l 9 3 3 l 7 , 5 l 4 , 5 8 2 9 8 6 l 0 4 l 6 0 2 0 2 2 l 3 5 7 0 l l O l 4 0
T O - 0 5 - 3 / 8 " 95 l 9 0 3 / 8 " x 7 / 3 2 " 20 25 l 2 , 5 9 60 l 0 5 3 75 l 2 0 l 4 9 22 4 8 l , 5 70 l 0 0
T O - 0 5 - D P l - 9 5 l 9 0 3 / 8 " x 7 / 3 2 " 20 2 0 2 5 l 2 , 5 9 6 0 l 0 5 3 7 5 l l l l 3 9 2 2 4 8 l , 5 7 0 l 0 0
T O - 0 5 - D P l - 95 l 9 0 l / 2 " x 5 / l 6 " 20 20 25 l 2 , 5 9 60 l 0 5 3 75 l l l l 3 9 22 4 8 l , 5 70 l 0 0
T O - 0 5 - D P l - 9 5 l 9 0 5 / 8 " x 3 / 8 " 20 2 5 2 5 l 2 , 5 9 6 0 l 0 5 3 7 5 l l l l 3 9 2 2 4 8 l , 5 7 0 l 0 0
AUTOMATIC CHAIN TENSIONERS
The automatic tensioners take up the chain
slackening and keep the tension constant,
without any operator attending the adjust
ment. The TO-AT-ET tighteners are designed
to last and are made of top quality materi
als. The maximum operating temperature is
65°C (100°C for the ET model only).
Available on request:
1 . Studs and spring in stainless steel
AISI 304 for the Food industry
2. Special head shapes
3. Version TO-05 and TO-05 DPI with basic
body in plastic execution (DELRIN).
Slight type with lower tensioning
force - available on request.
* Plastic version
A3
T = T =
mm
A2 _
A1
= T =
90
B C D E F G H L M N O P R